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W_agle's Nest Café Lunch Menu
July 19 - August 21, 2018
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
PEPPERONI PIZZA PEPPERONI PIZZA PEPPERONI PIZZA
$3-75 SLICE CHEESE PIZZA SLICE SLICE CHEESE PIZZA SLICE SLICE
Lunch
CHICKEN SPICY CHICKEN CHICKEN SPICY CHICKEN CHICKEN
Combos SANDWICH SANDWICH SANDWICH SANDWICH SANDWICH

Includes entrée,
milk, fruits, and

BEAN & CHEESE

BEAN & CHEESE

BEAN & CHEESE

BEAN & CHEESE

BEAN & CHEESE

vegetables BURRITO BURRITO BURRITO BURRITO BURRITO
FRUITS & SIDE SALAD SIDE SALAD BROCCOLI FLORETS SIDE SALAD SIDE SALAD
BABY CARROTS (2pk BABY CARROTS (2pk BABY CARROTS (2pk
VEGETABLES C OTS (2pks) EDAMAME C OTS (2pks) CORN KERNELS C OTS (2pks)
Must choose at FRESH FRUIT FRESH FRUIT FRESH FRUIT FRESH FRUIT FRESH FRUIT
least one

APPLESAUCE CUP

SLICED PEACHES

APPLESAUCE CUP

SLICED PEACHES

APPLESAUCE CUP

A LA CARTE SNACKS and BEVERAGES

Baby Carrots
Fresh Fruit
Cookie
Chips

$0.25
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00

Milk
Water
I1zze
Gatorade

$0.75
$1.25
$1.50
$1.50

Menu subject to change without notice. This institution is an equal opportunity provider.




