

July 19 - August 21, 2018

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
\$3.75 Lunch Combos Includes entrée, milk, fruits, and vegetables	PEPPERONI PIZZA SLICE	CHEESE PIZZA SLICE	PEPPERONI PIZZA SLICE	CHEESE PIZZA SLICE	PEPPERONI PIZZA SLICE
	CHICKEN SANDWICH	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	CHICKEN SANDWICH	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	CHICKEN SANDWICH
	BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO	BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO	BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO	BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO	BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO
FRUITS &	SIDE SALAD	SIDE SALAD	BROCCOLI FLORETS	SIDE SALAD	SIDE SALAD
VEGETABLES Must choose at least one	BABY CARROTS (2pks)	EDAMAME	BABY CARROTS (2pks)	CORN KERNELS	BABY CARROTS (2pks)
	FRESH FRUIT	FRESH FRUIT	FRESH FRUIT	FRESH FRUIT	FRESH FRUIT
	APPLESAUCE CUP	SLICED PEACHES	APPLESAUCE CUP	SLICED PEACHES	APPLESAUCE CUP

A LA CARTE SNACKS and BEVERAGES

Baby Carrots	\$0.25	Milk	\$0.75
Fresh Fruit	\$0.50	Water	\$1.25
Cookie	\$0.75	Izze	\$1.50
Chips	\$1.00	Gatorade	\$1.50